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| Columbus Day.........ccccccerveririrrccnnnnnnnn.. October 09 (Monday)
:Ii Election Day......cccececvvvvvvninieneen, November 07 (Tuesday)

| Veterans Day.....cccccevevvccnre v, November 10 (Friday)

| Thanksgiving...........ccceceveneeee...... November 23 (Thursday) & November 24 (Friday) I

|: Christmas....ccoceeeicecrineecire s December 22 (Friday) & December 25 (Monday)

1 and December 26 (Tuesday)

| NeW YEar .......ocovcrercerisrinnisrennnenenn. D@CEMber 29t - 2023 (Friday)

- ;

. New Year...... i January 1 (Monday) & January 2 (Tuesday)

I Martin Luther King Ir. ...oovevvieeee. January 15 (Monday)

l President Day...........ccccoveerveerenennn.... FEbruary 19 (Monday) |
EBSter .o March 29 (Friday) & April 01 (Monday)

Memorial Day......cccc oo vcivececennnne.. May 27 {Monday) 'I

i Juneteenth National Independence Day................... June 19 (Wednesday)

| Independence Day...............c........... July 4 (Thursday} and July 5 (Friday)

l Labor Day.......cccccce v August 30 (Friday) & September 2 (Monday) '

|




